

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**  
**MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.27385 of 2009 and Batch**  
**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
|                    | 11.03.2025  | <p><b><u>NVSK,J</u></b></p> <p>At request, list on 27.03.2025, along with W.P.No.222 of 2017.</p> <p>Meanwhile, all the learned counsel shall file convenient compilation by the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o<br/>su</p> |                        |