

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No. WP Nos.27385 & 27882 of 2009, 28652 of 2011,125 of 2012, 22253 of 2016,
222& 2594 of 2017,14189,14193,14611 and14627 of 2020
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.12.2025	<u>NBK,J</u> Heard Sri A. Venkatesh, learned Senior Counsel for the petitioner, Mr. Imran Khan, learned Additional Advocate General and Sri Narasimaha Sharma, learned Senior Counsel for the respondents. List on 22.12.2025 at 3:15.P.M. (B/O) DGR	

--	--	--	--