

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT
HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No. WP No. 14611 & 14627 of 2020

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.01.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> List on 22.01.2026. b/o ds	