

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.14611 of 2020

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Registry is directed to delete this matter from the batch of W.P.No.27385 of 2009, which was reserved for orders and post this matter before the appropriate bench. _____ NBK, J dgr	Transfer red to i-order before correcti ons

--	--	--	--